Voltmetri
	Foto
	Modello
	Range
	Dimen. (mm)

Peso
	disponibilità
	prezzo
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	DC7-30V
	7,5 - 30V

dc
	79 x 43 x 24

50g
	20
	14,50
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	DC-500V
	0 ~ +/-500V
dc
	79 x 43 x 24
50g
	20
	17,00
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	AC-500V
	0 ~ 500V

ac
	79 x 43 x 24
50g
	20
	15,00
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	AC 80-500V
	80 ~ 500V

ac
	79 x 43 x 24
50g
	20
	15,50
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	Mini 100V
Led rossi
	0 ~ 100V

dc
	29 x 14 x 10

5,5g
	40
	11,50
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	Mini 100V
Led blue
	0 ~ 100V

dc
	29 x 14 x 10

5,5g
	40
	12,50
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	Combinato

300 Vac

100 Aac
	80 – 300V

0 – 100A

ac
	
	30
	38,00


